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XIX Women's World Championship 2009

China

Match Team Statistics

SUN 6 DEC 2009
19:00

Wuxi

Match No: 14

Preliminary Round Group A

Spectators: 350

BRA  23 - 26  SWE
(8 - 14) (15 - 12)

Referees: HORVATH P  /  MARTON B (HUN)

BRA - Brazil
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

1 de PAULA Darly 26:44

2 DINIZ Fabiana 3 2 1 1 39:58

3 ANASTACIO Jaqueline 2/5 40 2/5 1 1 1 27:34

4 da SILVA Fernanda 1/2 50 1/2 1 11:03

5 GRIS Scheyla 1 6:06

6 da COSTA Célia 2/5 40 2/5 1 1 1 38:31

8 da SILVA Flávia 0/1 0 0/1 2 13:04

9 RODRIGUES Ana Paula 6/9 67 1/1 2/5 2/2 1/1 2 1 2 52:01

10 ROSAS Aline 3/5 60 2/4 1/1 1 48:57

11 SILVA Regiane 1 8:51

15 PINHEIRO Sílvia Helena 4/7 57 1/3 3/4 3 1 33:56

16 ARENHART Bárbara 33:16

18 AMORIM Eduarda 3/7 43 2/2 1/5 1 5 2 1 1 1 45:47

19 LIMA Adriana 2/7 29 0/3 1/3 1/1 3 1 34:12

Bench/Team

23/48 48 4/9 6/14 8/20 2/2 2/2 1/1 8 18 5 4 3 4 1 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 de PAULA Darly 5/16 31 1/2 50 2/3 67 1/4 25 0/1 0 1/4 25 0/2 0

16 ARENHART Bárbara 2/17 12 0/3 0 1/4 25 1/5 20 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/3 0

Totals 7/33 21 1/5 20 3/7 43 2/9 22 0/2 0 1/5 20 0/5 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 4 3 1 0 1 9 44

Wing Shots 6 5 1 2 0 14 43

9m Shots 8 7 1 2 2 20 40

7m Shots 2 0 0 0 n/a 2 100

Fast Breaks 2 0 0 0 0 2 100

Breakthroughs 1 0 0 0 0 1 100

Totals 23 15 3 4 3 48 48

Number of Attacks: 58, Scoring Efficiency: 40%
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BRA  23 - 26  SWE
(8 - 14) (15 - 12)

Referees: HORVATH P  /  MARTON B (HUN)

BRA - Brazil

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

2 DINIZ F 3 ANASTACIO J

1/1 1/2

1-Post 1-Blocked

4 da SILVA F

1/1

1-Missed

5 GRIS S 6 da COSTA C

1/1 0/1 0/1

1/1

1-Post

8 da SILVA F

0/1

9 RODRIGUES A

1/1 1/1

0/1 0/1 1/1

1/1 2/2

1-Missed

10 ROSAS A

0/1 1/1

1/1 1/1

1-Post

11 SILVA R 15 PINHEIRO S

0/1 1/1

2/3 1/1

18 AMORIM E

1/1

1/1 0/2 1/1

1-Post 1-Blocked

19 LIMA A

1/1 0/1

1/1 0/2

1-Missed 1-Blocked

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

2/3 0/1 3/4

1/2 0/2 3/4

7/8 1/4 6/9

3-Missed 4-Post 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/9
2/6

1/4

1/1

0/0 3/9

3/5
3/5

3/5
2/2

2/2

1/4
3/4

1/1

5/6

0/1

Direct Free Throws

2/33/9

3/6
1/1

1/1
4/6

2/2

1/2 1/2

1/1 4/5

0/13 0/10

1 de PAULA D

1/1

1/1 3/3

0/7 0/4

16 ARENHART B

1/2 0/1

1/2

0/6 0/6
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BRA  23 - 26  SWE
(8 - 14) (15 - 12)

Referees: HORVATH P  /  MARTON B (HUN)

SWE - Sweden
Players

No. Name

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC EX
TP

4 BOSON Matilda 1/4 25 1/4 1 1 1 49:51

5 HOLMGREN Sara 1/2 50 1/2 1 1 1 2 1 43:13

6 ISLAS HELGESSON Therese 1/3 33 1/1 0/2 2 1 1 44:21

7 WIKENSTEN Jenny 3/6 50 1/1 1/4 1/1 3 1 50:23

9 SKOGSBERG Petra 10:09

11 VIREN Lisa 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 10:09

12 KAIN Gabriella 1 60:00

15 AHLM Johanna 5/6 83 2/2 1/1 2/3 3 1 1 1 30:17

16 GRUBBSTROM Cecilia

17 TORSTENSON Linnea 4/8 50 4/8 2 2 2 1 1 33:45

18 WIBERG Johanna 1 1 21:56

20 GULLDEN Isabelle 4/7 57 1/1 0/3 2/2 1/1 2 28:15

23 WALLTER Therese 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 18:06

27 JACOBSEN Sabina 3/4 75 1/2 2/2 2 1 19:35

Bench/Team 1

26/44 59 4/5 4/10 7/15 2/2 4/6 5/6 8 14 4 4 4 7 0 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs

No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 KAIN Gabriella 15/38 39 3/7 43 5/11 45 7/15 47 0/2 0 0/2 0 0/1 0

16 GRUBBSTROM Cecilia

Totals 15/38 39 3/7 43 5/11 45 7/15 47 0/2 0 0/2 0 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %

6m Shots 4 1 0 0 0 5 80

Wing Shots 4 3 2 1 0 10 40

9m Shots 7 2 0 3 3 15 47

7m Shots 2 0 0 0 n/a 2 100

Fast Breaks 4 1 1 0 0 6 67

Breakthroughs 5 0 1 0 0 6 83

Totals 26 7 4 4 3 44 59

Number of Attacks: 56, Scoring Efficiency: 46%
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BRA  23 - 26  SWE
(8 - 14) (15 - 12)

Referees: HORVATH P  /  MARTON B (HUN)

SWE - Sweden

Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

4 BOSON M

0/1

1/2

1-Missed

5 HOLMGREN S

0/1

1/1

6 ISLAS HELGESSON T

0/1

1/1

1-Missed

7 WIKENSTEN J

0/1

1/1 2/2

1-Missed1-Post

9 SKOGSBERG P 11 VIREN L

1/1 1/1

15 AHLM J

5/5

1-Missed

17 TORSTENSON L

1/1 0/1

0/1

3/3

2-Post

18 WIBERG J 20 GULLDEN I

1/1

2/2 1/1

3-Blocked

23 WALLTER T

2/2

27 JACOBSEN S

2/2 1/1

1-Post

Team

Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots

1/2 1/2

0/1 1/5

13/13 10/10

4-Missed 4-Post 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/6
1/1

1/1

5/6

0/1

Direct Free Throws

2/3 3/9

1/4
3/4

1/1
4/6

2/2

3/5
3/5

3/5

1/1

0/03/9

3/9
2/6

1/4
2/2

2/2

1/3 1/1 1/4

1/2 2/2 1/4

1/8 3/4 3/9

12 KAIN G

1/3 1/1 1/4

1/2 2/2 1/4

1/8 3/4 3/9

16 GRUBBSTROM C

Legend:
G/S Goals/Shots % Efficiency 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots

S/S Saves/Shots Wing Wing Shots FB Fast Breaks BT Breaktroughs EX Exclusions

AS Assists TF Technical Faults ST Steals BS Blocked Shots TP Time Played

YC Yellow Cards RC Red Cards n/a not applicable 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions

+ 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions
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